NESHAMINY SCHOOL DISTRICT

2001 Old Lincoln Highway, Langhorne, PA 19047
FACILITY RENTAL AND SERVICE FEE SCHEDULE
All areas below are “Per-Use”

Application/Scheduling Fees are “Per-Building Application”

Non-Profit Organizations................ $75.00 For-Profit Organizations..........ccccceerveeeneene. $100.00
*Must Supply a copy of your tax-exempt certificate at time of application.
Parking FiN@S..........c..ovveevieceniiseeiieiee ettt ee et s s eveneene Based on Violation
Auditoriums
Neshaminy High SChOO ...t e e s $750.00 AUIE SWIIM ..ottt sttt et et sre st as ere e e s rens s $5.00
Middle Schools $750.00
Large Group Instruction/Blackbox Theatre........cccovvevveveveriveseeee v, $225.00 Computer USage..........cccovveuieenencernennereeneenenes Please contact our I.T. Department

Gymnasiums

Neshaminy High GYmM H#1. ..ottt ese v e seae s $450.00
Neshaminy High GYm #3........coiioene et et s sns e $750.00
Neshaminy High Wrestling ROOM.......ccoooivivieiieee e et $195.00
Neshaminy High J GYMi...coo. ottt s ses e ses e snees $195.00
MR SCROOIS..c...e et ettt ettt et seeete e e ee e see st sesreneees e eeeas $450.00
ElemMeNntary SChOOIS.........coeue ettt en s e eeeeeas e e ra s $195.00
ClASSFOOMS........vvuertireiee e sesestsss e e ss st ssssbs st srs st sbs et ses st e e s snsenessnsenees $60.00
Caf@EEIIAS. ....ceeeeee et ettt et ettt e ste st e et et et e e eeeneneneeenesaens $195.00
Faculty DiNiNG ROOMS..........cccoivveivieiie ettt e sns s e e se e $115.00
LOCKEE ROOIMIS ...t ettt ettt ee e e ees st tensee et enesee st seases eneasesannen $150.00
High SChool STaCiUM.........eeeee ettt et s ene e $1,125.00
Kitchen Facilities............ccccceon... Please contact our Food Services Department

Kitchen privileges are only available if a Food Service employee is on duty and both the
building Adminstrator and Food Service Director have approved use of the
Kitchen. A two-hour minimum fee applies.

Energy Charges (See Energy Fee Schedule)

Custodial Service Fee .........coveevvneinneineernicreenens Based on current hourly rate

(Fees are charged after 10pm on weekdays and all day Saturday)

Saturday/Building Usage Surcharge............c.cccoceeveveveieeeececcerieeeceree e $100.00
Sunday Building Usage................... Considered upon School Board Request Only
Security Personnel.............ccoveveveinieieieeeeeens Based on current hourly rate

***Notice of Cancellation for Building Usage Requests***

After receiving approval for reserved space through a Building Usage form, if you
need to cancel a day, you must either call or email your request within 48 hours
prior to your cancelled date (in order to avoid charges.) Otherwise, you will be
invoiced for space reserved accordingly. To request a cancellation, please notify
the Operations Department.

*Usage of facilities by Neshaminy affiliated school organizations, alumni
associations, parent groups and scout organizations are exempt from all room
rental fees and surcharges






